www.bb-elec.com |
The compact IE-MiniFiberLinX-II provides point-to-point fiber optic
connections with a unique management tool to monitor the entire link
between two locations.  IE-MiniFiberLinX-II CPE for fiber optic networks
allows service providers to deliver “triple-play” voice, video and data
services to customer premises.
As a copper-to-fiber converter, the IE-MiniFiberLinX-II supports
multiple fiber types including multi-mode, single-mode, single-strand

 & Management
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERing inFORmATiOn
Model
NuMber Fiber Fiber
Ports raNge etherNet
Ports
etherNet
CoNNeCtor
ie-MiniFiberlinX-ii **
856-19717 MM850-ST 1 2 km 1 RJ45
856-19718 MM850-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
856-19722 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ45
856-19723 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 1 RJ45
856-19724 SM-1310/PLUS-ST 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-19725 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-19726 SM1310/LONG-ST 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-19727 SM1310/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-19730 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-19728 SM1550/XLONG-SC 1 100 km 1 RJ45
siNgle straNd Fiber *
856-19750 SSFX-MM1310-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
856-19751 SSFX-MM1550-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
856-19752 SSFX-SM1310-SC 1 20 km 1 RJ45
856-19753 SSFX-SM1550-SC 1 20 km 1 RJ45
856-19754 SSFX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-19755 SSFX-SM1550/
PLUS-SC 1 40 km 1 RJ45
856-19756 SSFX-SM1310/
LONG-SC 1 60	km	 1 RJ45
856-19757 SSFX-SM1550/